

International English Emperor Olympiad 2018 date announced

English Emperor, a platform of H Education World, a subsidiary of H Network Intl, is organizing 'International English Emperor Olympiad 2018' on 25th Nov. 2018.

NEW DELHI, DELHI, INDIA, April 23, 2018 / EINPresswire.com/ -- New Delhi, April 20, 2018 --English Emperor, an online learning platform for English language created by H Education World, which is a subsidiary of H Network International, is organizing the 'International English Emperor Olympiad 2018' on 25th November this year. The two hour Online Exam would test school students, from Grades 5th to 12th, from schools around the world in their understanding of the basics of the English language as well as comprehension of English texts. The students would be given a 'Worldwide Ranking Certificate' as well as rankings at national level in addition to a host of other awards including cash prizes. The exam would give the students not only the chance to improve upon their portfolio by gaining an international and a national ranking, it would allow them to gain a detailed perspective on where they stand in their command over the language and what are the areas they would need to work upon in order to improve it further. The registration for the Olympiad has already started on the website www.EnglishEmperor.com and would continue till 04th Nov. '18. The exam would be held ONLINE to allow as many students from across the world to participate in the Olympiad as possible. The company encourages schools to register themselves on the platform to allow all their students to register in a group though students can register individually too. For further details, one may visit the website www.EnglishEmperor.com or write to Emperor.Operations@gmail.com.

####

Raj Sharma H Network 9810751310 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.